26. - 28. Mai 2023 ¢

Offizielles Ergebnisse - General

Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer

58
115
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3
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83
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11
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Datum:28.5.2023..

AK3
AK4
AK3
MK1
AK6
AK4
AK3
AK3
AK4
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK3
AK3
AK2
AK4
AK3
AK2
AK2
AK6
AK4
AKG6
SF
AK3
AK3
AK2
AK4
AK1
AK4
AKS
AK4
AK5
AKS
MK1

Percht Gerhard /Percht Brigitte
Stocker Manfred /Stocker Edith

Reiter Martin /Mayer Julia
Stlckelschweiger Martin /

Vollmann Hannes /Vollmann Mario
Gall Dieter /Gall Roland
Schwarzenberger Jorg /Caldonazzi Robert
Sodamin Dino /Flatschacher Julia
Kotratschek Hannes /Kotratschek Eva
Lang Werner /xxx

Hainzl Sepp /Hainzl Susi

Hoenig Hans /Wetzl Jirgen

Kohl Hannes /Kohl Christian
Potzinger Ralph /Potzinger Jutta
Neuhauser Klaus /Neuhauser Thomas
Sulzbacher Gerd /Diethardt Cevin
Rumpf Johann /Sabetz Niklas

Korner Peter /Winter Walter
Sommerauer Gottfried /Sommerauer Anneliese
Kienzl Martin /Vavpic Alessandro
Hainzl Johanna /Angerer Ines

Zuber Manfred /Zuber Elfriede
Weinberger Gernot /Gticklhorn Jiirgen
Haslebner Reinhold /Auer Monika
Hoffelner Kurt /Hoffelner Edith
Fluckiger Bruno /Hoi Caroline

Lesky Tina /Gruber Gabriele

Weber Christian /Weber Kevin
Schlager Elisa /Schlager Otmar
Tauschmann Werner /Kummer Andrea
Seidl Florian /Holler Victoria

Zuber Raphael /Kettner Lukas
Ramusch Johann /Griesser Anita
Sattler Vinzenz /

Fahrzeug

Austin Healey 3000 MK 2
Porsche 911

Steyr Puch 500 D

DKW SB 500

Mercedes SL 320
Jaguar Daimler XJ 6 SL
Porsche 550 Spyder
Porsche 356 C

Porsche 911 RS
Jaguar XK 140 OTS
Puch 500

Porsche 356 A Cabrio
BMW 2000 C5

Ford Mustang

Triumph TR 2

VW Typ 11, 1303 S
Puch 650 TR

VW Kafer Typ11 Luxus Export
MG A

Ford Sierra Cosworth
MG B

Audi Cabrio

Trabant P601K

Volvo Amazon 122 S
Morgan Plus 4 Competition
Austin A 35

Mini 1275 GT Clubman
Riley Brooklands
Toyota Celica ST
Chevrolet Camaro 228
BMW 2002

Audi 100 Avant

Ford Capri GT4

Puch 350 GS

ZAGREB - CROATIA

Seite: 1

Ergebnis Strafe Gesamt Differenz

160
180
361
363
388
410
464
467
585
655
673
673
728
738
763
794
798
810
818
866
883
929
957
1001
1019
1045
1049
1092
1107
1M1
1135
1174
1181
1187
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160
180
361
363
388
410
464
467
585
655
673
673
728
738
763
794
798
810
818
866
883
929
957
1001
1019
1045
1049
1092
1107
111
1135
1174
1181
1187

0
20
201
203
228
250
304
307
425
495
513
513
568
578
603
634
638
650
658
706
723
769
797
841
859
885
889
932
947
951
975
1014
1021
1027

Zeit:19:36:35



26. - 28. Mai 2023 (]

Offizielles Ergebnisse - General

Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer

35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Datum:28.5.2023..

89
97
72
40
7
85
93
96
8
175
63
119
12
147
128
30
87
148
88
90
13
159
139
145
99
136
141
28
9
62
60
76
166
172
50
103

AK3
AK4
AK3
AK2
AK3
AK3
AK3
AK4
MK2
AKG
AK3
AK4
MK3
AKS
AK4
AK2
AK3
AKS
AK3
AK3
MK3
AKS
AK4
AKS
AK4
AK4
AK4
AK1
MK2
AK3
AKG
AK3
AK6
AK6
AK2
AK4

Haderer Christian /Haderer Kurt
Krammer Peter /Krammer Bettina
Grof3sched| Paul Heinz /Raudner Robert
Felfer Gerhard /Rienhoff Michael
Schmied Robert /Schmied Renate
Dengg Franz /Gutmann Katja

Kienzl Melanie /Kienzl Helmut

Krammer Michael /Krammer Daniela
Fichtinger Christian /

Gruber Manfred /Gruber Alexander
Millneritsch Franz /Millneritsch Heidi
Pfab Josef /Edlinger Susi

Sandtner Heimo /

Theuermann Gerhard /Diernberger Walter
Schmedler Walter /Griesser Wolfgang
Kofler Johann /Kofler Gabriele

Deu Ernst /Deu Friedrich/Richard

Ebner Bernhard /Ebner Christian

Weber Edita /Weber Stefanie

Kogler Sigrid /Schiner Silke

Sandtner Jonas /

Schopohl Gunter /Plank Florian

Heigl Christian /De Monte Beatrix
Taferner Manfred /Taferner Isabella
Krammer Christoph /xxx

Brandner Roland /Brandner Alex
Weinberger Gerhard /Schmiedhofer Rudolf
Hofbauer Norbert /Rundhammer Gerhard
Seidl Karl /

Deu Maria /Liebminger Martha
Ainerdinger Hans Georg /Strobl Guinter
Penz Rochus /Restner Rochus

Kargl Florian /Eder Lorenz

Weber Daniel /Reiter Stefanie

Hainzl Philipp /Scardelli Chiara

Adam Andreas /Winkler Brigitte

Fahrzeug

VW Typ 36

Fiat Dino Spider

Ford Mustang Convertible 289 CI
Porsche 356 Speedster
Sunbeam Alpine

VW Kafer Cabrio

Ford Mustang Shelby GT 350
Porsche 914/6

Aermacchi Zeffiro

Audi Cabrio

Citroen DS 19 Chapron Cabrio
VW 1303 S

Honda CB 750 four

Mercedes Benz 280 SL

Alfa Romeo Bertone 1300 GT
Healey Silverstone

Volvo 121

JeepCJ 7

Austin Healey Ashley GT Sprite
Morgan 4/4 Competition

Honda CB 350 Four

BMW Cabrio 323i Baur
Triumph Spitfire

Opel Manta

Porsche 911 2,4s Targa
Corvette C3 Sting Ray

MG B

Jaguar SS - 100

Jawa 353

Mercedes 190 SL

Mercedes 230 SLK Kompressor
Mercedes Benz SEC

VW Golf 1 Cabrio

BMW 325i Cabrio E30

BMW Touring 2000 TII

VW Karmann Ghia Typ 14 Coupe

ZAGREB - CROATIA

Seite: 2

Ergebnis Strafe Gesamt Differenz

1223
1295
1300
1306
1307
1358
1369
1372
1377
1390
1414
1506
1518
1463
1526
1245
1597
1624
1633
1709
1720
1745
1824
1493
1893
1899
1940
1942
1945
2044
2091
2131
2133
2196
2215
2036
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240

1223
1295
1300
1306
1307
1358
1369
1372
1377
1390
1414
1506
1518
1523
1526
1585
1597
1624
1633
1709
1720
1745
1824
1853
1893
1899
1940
1942
1945
2044
2091
2131
2133
2196
2215
2276

1063
1135
1140
1146
1147
1198
1209
1212
1217
1230
1254
1346
1358
1363
1366
1425
1437
1464
1473
1549
1560
1585
1664
1693
1733
1739
1780
1782
1785
1884
1931
1971
1973
2036
2055
2116

Zeit:19:36:35



26. - 28. Mai 2023 (]

Offizielles Ergebnisse - General

Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Datum:28.5.2023..

113
61
122
4
84
140
106
164
25
80
32

69
177
131
107

34
42

64
137

18

59
121
46

33
178

79

94

55
134

171
124
154
38

AK4
AK3
AK4
MK1
AK3
AK4
AK4
AK6
AK1
AK3
AK2
MK2
AK3
AK6
AK4
AK4
AK2
AK2
AK3
AK4
SF
AK4
AK4
AK2
AK2
AK6
AK3
AK4
AK2
AK6
MK2
AKG
AK4
AK5
AK2
MK2

Tagunoff Martina /Schmerold Oliver
Schneeberger Ewald /Vallant Johann
Spiessl| Josef /Spiess| Doris
Kleemair Peter /

Petzl Karl /Heitzer Harald

Miedl Andreas /Mied| Stefan

Kienzl Markus /Steiner Hannes
Stampfer Herbert /Stampfer Annette
Lehner Paul /Lehner Marion

Spalj Wolfgang /Spalj Doris

Jager Julia /Jager Rene

Zitz Jurgen /

Weiglhofer Ferdinand /Beyer Karl
Gratzer Franz /Gratzer Franz-Stefan
Holzl Martin /Findl Marco

Tockner Andreas /Tockner Maria
Mirzl Max /Murzl Christine

Kaiser Heinz /Kaiser Ul

Blaschek Andreas /Blaschek Christine
Murer Wolfgang /Murer Moritz
Karrer Oliver /Knapp Christoph
Pribernig Nikolaus /Pribernig Klaus
Kofler Othmar /Kofler Beatrix
Hubeny Karl /xxx

Weldi Reinhold /Weldi Johann
Gratzer Stefanie /Stering Maria

Lehr Fritz /Lehr Susanne

Umgeher Peter /{Umgeher Karin
Pearson Chris /xxx

Hessenberger Robert /Hierzberger Bettina

Theuermann Gernot /
Schlacher Manfred /Hierzer Dietmar
Reiter Roland /Gogler-Reiter Johanna

Weinberger Helga /Schmiedhofer Gertrude

Vallant Michael /Drogsler Oswald
Barnthaler Franz /

Fahrzeug

VW Kafer

Fiat 600 D Multipla
Datsun 240 Z

DKW Nz 350 /1

Ford Mustang

Lancia Fulvia Berlina Serie 2
Ford Escort RS 2000
Porsche 911 Carrera
Lagonda T2 Compressor
MG B

Vauxhall Cresta

Norton ES2

Mercedes Benz 200 D
Mercedes 220d

Opel Manta A

Fiat 850 Sport Coupe
MG TF Midget

MG A

Mercedes Benz W113 - SL 230
BMW 1502

Volkswagen Pritsche 70
Mercedes 450 SLC
Mercedes 350 SL

Morris Minor VAN
Jaguar XK140 SE OTS
Mercedes CLK 200 Kompressor
Ford Mustang

Volvo P 1800

Ford Anglia

BMW z4

Puch 250 TF

Lancia Delta Intergrale
Porsche 911 Targa
Triumph Spitfire 1500
Steyr-Fiat 600 Multipla
Puch TF 250

ZAGREB - CROATIA

Seite: 3
Ergebnis Strafe Gesamt Differenz

2292 0 2292 2132
2321 0 2321 2161
2370 0 2370 2210
2372 0 2372 2212
2427 0 2427 2267
2430 0 2430 2270
2469 0 2469 2309
2613 0 2613 2453
2618 0 2618 2458
2649 0 2649 2489
2654 0 2654 2494
2696 0 2696 2536
2708 0 2708 2548
2739 0 2739 2579
2747 0 2747 2587
2816 0 2816 2656
2831 0 2831 2671
2836 0 2836 2676
2868 0 2868 2708
2958 0 2958 2798
2986 0 2986 2826
3031 0 3031 2871
3092 0 3092 2932
3219 0 3219 3059
3257 0 3257 3097
3296 0 3296 3136
3299 0 3299 3139
3076 240 3316 3156
3437 0 3437 3277
3440 0 3440 3280
3442 0 3442 3282
3465 0 3465 3305
3540 0 3540 3380
3577 0 3577 3417
2692 900 3592 3432
3612 0 3612 3452

Zeit:19:36:35



26. - 28. Mai 2023 (]

Offizielles Ergebnisse - General

Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer

107

108
109
110
11
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Datum:28.5.2023..

104

168
75
160
116
163
14
127

27

37
138
125
167
132
126
162
151
117
45

53

19
165
66

112
150

56

100
101
156
144
130
51

105
142
152

AK4

AK6
AK3
AKS
AK4
AK6
MK3
AKG

AK1

AK2
AK4
AK4
AK6
AK4
AK4
AKS
AKS
AK4
AK2
AK2
SF
AK6
AK3
MK1
AK4
AK5

AK3

AK5
AK4
AKS
AKS
AK4
AK2
AK4
AKS
AKS

Baumberger Christoph /Robert Resch/Simburger

Michael

Potzinger Jan /Kuster Julian

Kolland Franz /Kolland Philipp

Brantner Heinz /Dengg Claudia

Hahn Johann /Hahn Johanna

Geissler Sebastian /Tomaschitz Maximillian
Reautschnig Werner /

Schauer Norbert /Schauer Erni

Lausenhammer Gerhard /Lausenhammer
Katharina

Mitterfellner Herbert /Diethardt Wilfried
Eibegger Werner /Pichler Sabine
Mitterfellner Tobias /Mitterfellner Dominik
Krammer Sonja /Achatz Alexandra
Schifferl Gunter /Schifferl Waltraud

Trost Heinz /Noel Helmuth

Fuchs Franz /Fuchs Jorg

Schretter Helmut /Schretter Monika
Frank Sigi /Schuller Edda

Theuermann Walter /Theuermann Sieglinde
Husar Johannes /Solderer Edi

Feiertag Hermann /xxx

Peinhopf Eduard /Hubmann Siegfried
Zinser Manfred /Muhldorfer Harald
Reiger Alexander /

Walter Willibald /Walter Gabriele

Baier Johannes /Baier Irmgard

Gollinger Michael /Gollinger Michael jun.

Lerner Jiirgen /Lerner Thomas

Karner Heinz jun. /Trinker Linda

Bauer Josef /Mitterhuber Gerhard

Maurer Christian /Hirschbeck Wolfgang
Forcher Patrick /xxx

Schretthauser Manfred /Schachner Heinz
Vogler Alois /Vogler Brigitte

Ressmann Hans Horst /Weilharter Helmut
Wolf Gerald /Wolf Edith

Fahrzeug

Buick Riviera (Boattail)

BMW E30 318is

VW 11 Kafer

Audi Coupe

Morgan 4/4

Mercedes SL Cabrio 107
Ducati Paso 750

Ferrari 456 M GT

Mercedes Benz K200 Sport

VW Typ 11, Kafer "Ovali"
Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
VW Kéfer 1300

BMW E30 318i

Porsche 914

Alfa Romeo GT 1600 Junior
Chevrolet Caprice Station
MG Midget

Triumph Spitfire MK4
Triumph TR3A

Steyr Puch 500 D

Puch Pinzgauer 718M
Porsche 944

Porsche 356 C

Puch 250 L ADP

Lotus Seven Plus
Porsche 911 SC

Fiat 1200 Spider Vetture
Speziale

Ford Taunus

British Leyland Mini MK 3
BMW M1

Peugoet 504 A1 Injection
Opel Kadett C 1200
Jaguar XK 150 DHC Cabrio
Mercedes 280 SE 3,5

VW Kéfer Cabrio 1303

Fiat CS2 Spider Pininfarina

ZAGREB - CROATIA

Seite: 4

Ergebnis Strafe Gesamt Differenz

3637

3672
3735
3768
3774
3822
3994
4095

4115

3572
4212
4348
3874
4436
4480
4505
4555
4636
4850
4379
4940
5050
5060
4584
5126
5202

5334

3860
5387
5575
4893
5606
5098
6275
6480
6131
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500

3637

3672
3735
3768
3774
3822
3994
4095

4115

4172
4212
4348
4374
4436
4480
4505
4555
4636
4850
4879
4940
5050
5060
5084
5126
5202

5334

5360
5387
5575
5593
5606
6098
6275
6480
6531

3477

3512
3575
3608
3614
3662
3834
3935

3955

4012
4052
4188
4214
4276
4320
4345
4395
4476
4690
4719
4780
4890
4900
4924
4966
5042

5174

5200
5227
5415
5433
5446
5938
6115
6320
6371

Zeit:19:36:35



26. - 28. Mai 2023 (]

Offizielles Ergebnisse - General

Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Datum:28.5.2023..

153
73

AKS
AK3
AK3
AK3
AK4
AK2
AK1
SF
AK2
AKG
AK4
AK6
AKS
AK3
AKG6
AK3
AK2
AKS
AK3
MK3
AK2
AK4
AK3
AKG6
AK5
AK3
MK3
AK4
AK4
SF
SF
AK4

Mehlhart Franz /Fischbacher Glinter
Schlick Johann /Weber Stefan

Léwe Christian /Seelig Christian
Strohmeier Matthias /Kalcher Helmut
Karlon Fritz /Karlon Jonas

Miller Erwin /Miller Lia

Seidl Andreas /Stelzl Elisabeth
Feiertag Helfried /xxx

Siegl Martin /Maier Berthold

Hubeny Anton /Hubeny Johannes
Villinger Markus /Villinger Tina

Kargl Franz /Rabl Lukas

Seidl Julian /Promer Daniel
Egermann Hans /Lehner Wolfgang
Nestler Heinz /Lercher Christian
Vogler Kurt /Labzensky-Vogler Carola
Steiner Helmut /Reitner Wolfgang
Kiss Erno /Krisztina Nagy

Toferer Giinter /Rieder Regina Maria
Reicher Thomas /

Hacker Rudolf /Frei Markus

Pirkwieser Gernot /Pirkwieser Matthias

Karner Heinz sen. /Felkar Hilde
Schlacher Fritz /Schlacher Michael
Felber Andreas /Wutsch Michael
Esterl Walter /Tonner Johann
Sattler Otmar /

Krause Valentin /Krause Dina

Ostermann Wolfgang /Ostermann Tristan

Schatz Heinz /Schatz Laura
Mandl Egon-Ralf /Theuermann Heinz
Eder Helmut /Savatzki Joseph

Fahrzeug

Ford Taunus

Austin Healey Lenham Lemans Coupe

Jaguar E-Type Serie 1 Roadster 4.2
Austin Healey Sprite

MG B

Austin Healey Sprite MK V Frosch
Alvis Spezial

Puch Haflinger 700AP
Mercedes 220d

Audi 90

Jaguar E-Type Serie 2 Cabrio
VW Golf 2 Gti

Mercedes Benz W123

Rover P5B Coupe

Renault Alpine V6 Turbo
Triumph TR 4A

Corvette C1 Convertible
Porsche 928 S

VW Kofer 11 Luxus

Puch 250 SG

Citroen 11 CV

BMW 3.0 CSL

VW Kafer 11 Luxus

BMW 850

BMW 320 E21 Baur TC1

MG Midget

Jawa California 350
Mercedes 280SE

Lincoln MK 4

Morgan 3-Wheeler

Jeep PECJ-6

MG B Cabrio

ZAGREB - CROATIA

6198
6582
6745
6580
7046
6436
7174
7300
6850
7386
7200
6469
7482
7741
7308
7920
7098
8160
8271
7988
7085
9282
9700
9973
10291
10449
10548
10170
11825
12370
12959
12702

360

6558
6582
6745
6910
7046
7182
7292
7300
7350
7386
7440
7469
7482
7741
7808
7920
8098
8160
8271
8306
8685
9282
9700
9973
10391
10449
10548
11470
12125
12370
12959
13002

Seite: 5

Ergebnis Strafe Gesamt Differenz

6398
6422
6585
6750
6886
7022
7132
7140
7190
7226
7280
7309
7322
7581
7648
7760
7938
8000
8111
8146
8525
9122
9540
9813
10231
10289
10388
11310
11965
12210
12799
12842

Zeit:19:36:35



